
Day Date Time League Home Home Score Away Away Score Location Field/Court
Saturday 3/16/2024 11:00a 6UG Spalding MC Lady Sluggers Spalding County F4
Tuesday 3/19/2024 6:00p 6UG MC Dawgs 7 Spalding 10 Monroe County F7
Tuesday 3/19/2024 7:00p 6UG MC Diamond Divas 5 Lamar Purple 4 Monroe County F7
Thursday 3/21/2024 6:00p 6UG MC Dawgs 1 MC Lady Sluggers 0 Monroe County F7
Thursday 3/28/2024 6:15p 6UG Lamar Purple MC Dawgs Lamar County F5
Thursday 3/28/2024 6:00p 6UG MC Diamond Divas X Spalding X Monroe County F7
Thursday 3/28/2024 7:00p 6UG MC Lady Sluggers 8 Lamar Pink 6 Monroe County F7
Tuesday 4/9/2024 6:00p 6UG Lamar Pink MC Diamond Divas Lamar County F5
Thursday 4/11/2024 6:00p 6UG MC Lady Sluggers MC Diamond Divas Monroe County F7
Tuesday 4/16/2024 6:00p 6UG MC Dawgs Butts Co. 1 Monroe County F7
Tuesday 4/16/2024 7:00p 6UG MC Lady Sluggers Lamar Purple Monroe County F7
Thursday 4/18/2024 7:00p 6UG MC Diamond Divas MC Dawgs Monroe County F7
Thursday 4/25/2024 7:00p 6UG Lamar Pink MC Dawgs Lamar County F5
Thursday 5/2/2024 7:00p 6UG MC Diamond Divas MC Lady Sluggers Monroe County F7
Saturday 5/4/2024 10:00a 6UG Butts Co. 2 MC Lady Sluggers Butts County
Saturday 5/4/2024 11:00a 6UG Butts Co. 3 MC Diamond Divas Butts County
Tuesday 5/7/2024 6:00p 6UG MC Lady Sluggers MC Dawgs Monroe County F7
Thursday 5/9/2024 7:00p 6UG MC Dawgs MC Diamond Divas Monroe County F7

6U Softball


